
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 
2 

 

TT2 
1 

 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

 

TTB 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

TTC 
1 

 

TTD 
1 

 

TTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

12 
2 

23 

17 
593 
826 
232 

10 
63 
49 

8 
21 

746 
217 
714 

61 

2 
432 
986 

86 
50 
22 

303 

86 

25 

60 
170 
916 
157 
12x  

12 

44 
73 
43 
08 
25 
27 

Name 

Greg Valdez 

Daniel Clayton 

Robert Rathbone 

Darin Beaudoin 

james pasquier 

Alex Whetman 

David Jobusch 

Corry Perkins 

Joe Bogetich 

John Carver 

Erik Davis 

Daryn Butler 

Jonathan Tapia 

Daniel Bryant 

Francis Wilson 

Gavin Ernstone 

David Wann 

Toby Crawford 

Mike Bratsch 

Andrew Moench 

Max Dufford 

El Dorado Motorsports 

Joshua Brauer 

Mike Donich 

Lee Michael 

Todd Green 

Tyler Nisonger 

Ben Lamberson 

George (Jeb) Brown 

Brian Johnston 

Brian Johnston 

Brent Holden 

Joe Sim 

David Lockwood 

TW Racing 

Team Honda Research West 2 

Team Honda Research West 1 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:02.017 
2:10.890 

2:08.324 

2:09.366 
2:09.989 
2:10.206 
2:10.309 
2:11.408 
2:11.845 
2:13.003 
2:15.170 
2:15.401 
2:17.619 
2:17.735 
2:17.967 
2:27.861 

2:12.893 
2:14.302 
2:15.951 
2:16.585 
2:18.363 
2:20.631 
2:26.372 

2:15.668 

2:24.304 

2:18.509 
2:19.898 
2:23.985 
2:26.807 
2:28.301 
2:29.498 

1:53.974 
2:00.668 
2:03.221 
2:04.940 
2:09.049 
2:12.570 

2nd Overall Time 

2:04.941 
2:11.650 

2:08.941 

2:13.656 
2:10.144 
2:11.126 
2:10.808 
2:12.189 
2:11.940 
2:13.109 
2:15.263 
2:15.780 
2:19.005 
2:18.065 
2:18.071 
2:35.840 

2:12.991 
2:15.487 
2:16.186 
2:17.147 
2:19.015 
2:20.686 
2:28.087 

2:16.036 

2:26.654 

2:19.040 
2:21.273 
2:25.533 
2:27.790 
2:28.953 
2:29.678 

1:55.788 
2:02.463 
2:03.823 
2:09.902 
2:09.244 
2:12.888 

Make 

Subaru 
Dodge 

Mitsubishi 
porsche 

BMW 
Porsche 

BMW 
Nissan 
Subaru 
Nissan 

BMW 

Honda 
Subaru 
Subaru 
Scion 
Porsche 

Ford 

Scion 

Audi 
Subaru 
Honda 
Honda 

Audi 

Porsche 

Model/Eng ine 

Im p r e z a  W R X  ST I  
Charger 

L a n c e r  E v o l u t i o n  X  G S R  
911 

M3 
911 carrera S 

M3 
370Z NISMO 
Impreza Wrx 
370Z NISMO 

M3 

S2000 
BRZ 
BRZ 
FR-S 
Boxster 

Mustang GT 

Frs 

90 2 0v Q u att ro 
Im p rez a RS 2.5 
Fit 
Fit 

R8 LMS Ultra 

GT3 Cup 

Sponsor 

SCR Performance / StopTech 
Perkins Ins. Agy /  Inc. 

Simply Vegas Real Estate 

Greg Valdez 
Pink Ribbon Racing 

Complete Container Services 

Bountifu l Mazda/Lyfe Motorsport 

Makes & Models 
Center for Clinical Informatics 
H o n d a  P e r f o r m a n c e  D e v e l o p m e n t /  B F  G o o d r i c h  
H o n d a  P e r f o r m a n c e  D e v e l o p m e n t /  B F  G o o d r i c h  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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